
#1 int Joanna Schlaudt Angelina 69 62 16 147

2010 District 5 4‐H Shooting Sports‐‐Rifle Competition
TEAM Name: County: prone kneeling standing total score: Placing:
#1 Int Cody East Upshur 14 9 15 38
#1 Int Lyle Potter Upshur 0 23 13 36
#1 Int Daniel Logan Upshur 17 10 9 36

31 42 37 110

#1 Sr Katelyn Price Harrison 70 63 63 196
#1 Sr Michael Daly Harrison 67 78 51 196
#1 Sr Travis Norris Harrison 66 41 54 161

203 182 168 553

#1 Jr Haley Brazil Angelina 74 84 80 238
#1 Jr Hannah Holt Angelina 74 77 72 223
#1 Jr Jadyn Holt Angelina 73 64 73 210

221 225 225 671

#1 Int Kevin Hutto Angelina 92 84 73 249
#1 Int Erin Laroe Angelina 66 63 23 152
#1 int  Joanna Schlaudt  Angelina 69 62 16 147
#1 int Benton Reed Angelina 73 69 42 184

234 216 138 588

#1 Sr  Rachel Guajardo Angelina 74 54 43 171
#1 Sr  Joshua Milstead Angelina 86 69 56 211
#1 Sr  Joel Schlaudt Angelina 85 76 30 191
#1 Sr  Joshua Schlaudt Angelina 91 86 68 245

262 231 167 660

#2 Jr Ty Oliver Angelina 16 15 52 83
#2 Jr Emily Laroe Angelina 51 45 47 143
#2 Jr Cory Lewis Angelina 42 47 40 129

109 107 139 355



#1 Jr Brandon Pope Trinity 53 56 74 183

IND Nathan Reynolds Angelina 73 59 32 164
IND Justin Carpenter Angelina 68 52 48 168

IND Trenton Morris Panola 17 19 11 47

#1 Int Trevor Freese Panola 16 7 10 33
#1 Int Adam Jones Panola 39 13 4 56
#1 Int Chelsea Parrott Panola 77 67 33 177
#1 Int Hannah Parrott Panola 15 17 21 53

132 97 64 293

IND Tracy Morris Panola 75 41 36 152
IND Taylor Ratley Panola 85 78 63 226

#1 Jr Clay Carr Trinity 34 46 56 136
#1 Jr Kaylee McClintock Trinity 61 47 42 150
#1 Jr  Brandon Pope  Trinity 53 56 74 183
#1 Jr Tanner Ebarb (Colby) Trinity 62 44 49 155

176 149 179 504

#1 Int Deanna Dial Trinity 72 55 40 167
#1 Int Heath Jerrett Trinity 70 69 53 192
#1 Int Jay Pope Trinity 78 58 27 163
#1 Int Josh Suggs Trinity 80 65 64 209

230 192 157 579

#1 Sr Emily Hogg Trinity 92 78 72 242
#1 Sr Chelsea Bullard Trinity 87 85 80 252
#1 Sr Iris Driskell Trinity 56 55 32 143
#1 Sr Tyler Fry (Randall) Trinity 88 79 61 228

267 242 213 722



#2 Jr Chase Blalock Trinity 44 47 33 124
#2 Jr James Driskell Trinity 54 44 36 134
#2 Jr Jasper King Trinity 44 33 41 118
#2 Jr Logan Bentley Trinity 33 42 34 109

142 133 111 386



Kaylee McClintock Trinity 61 47 42 150

2010 District 5 4‐H Shooting Sports‐‐Rifle Competition
Team Name: County: prone kneeling standing total score: Placing: Indiv.

Chase Blalock Trinity 44 47 33 124
James Driskell Trinity 54 44 36 134
Jasper King Trinity 44 33 41 118
Logan Bentley Trinity 33 42 34 109

142 133 111 386 3

Haley Brazil Angelina 74 84 80 238 1
Hannah Holt Angelina 74 77 72 223
Jadyn Holt Angelina 73 64 73 210

221 225 225 671 1

Ty Oliver Angelina 16 15 52 83
Emily Laroe Angelina 51 45 47 143
Cory Lewis Angelina 42 47 40 129

109 107 139 355 4

Clay Carr Trinity 34 46 56 136
Kaylee McClintock  Trinity 61 47 42 150
Brandon Pope Trinity 53 56 74 183
Tanner Ebarb (Colby) Trinity 62 44 49 155

176 149 179 504 2



Deanna Dial Trinity 72 55 40 167

2010 District 5 4‐H Shooting Sports‐‐Rifle Competition
Name: County: prone kneeling standing total score: Team: Indiv. ind. P Ind.Kn Ind. St
Cody East Upshur 14 15 9 38
Lyle Potter Upshur 0 13 23 36
Daniel Logan Upshur 17 9 10 36

31 37 42 110 4

Kevin Hutto Angelina 92 84 73 249 1 1 1 1
Erin Laroe Angelina 66 63 23 152
Joanna Schlaudt Angelina 69 62 16 147
Benton Reed Angelina 73 69 42 184 2

234 216 138 588 1

Trevor Freese Panola 16 7 10 33
Adam Jones Panola 39 13 4 56
Chelsea Parrott Panola 77 67 33 177
Hannah Parrott Panola 15 17 21 53

132 97 64 293 3

Deanna Dial  Trinity 72 55 40 167
Heath Jerrett Trinity 70 69 53 192 3 3 3 3
Jay Pope Trinity 78 58 27 163
Josh Suggs Trinity 80 65 64 209 2 2 2

230 192 157 579 2

IND Trenton Morris Panola 17 19 11 47

Team Placing:
1st Angelina County  Overall High Point Individual

Kevin Hutto Kevin Hutto
Erin Laroe Josh Suggs
Joanna Schlaudt Heath Jerrett
Benton Reed



2nd Trinity County Individual Prone
Deanna Dial Kevin Hutto
Heath Jerrett Josh Suggs
Jay Pope Jay Pope
Josh Suggs

Individual Kneeling
3rd Panola County Kevin Hutto

Trevor Freese Benton Reed
Adam Jones Heath Jerrett
Chelsea Parrott
Hannah Parrott

Individual Standing
4th Upshur County Kevin Hutto

Cody East Josh Suggs
Lyle Potter Heath Jerrett
Daniel Logan



Emily Hogg Trinity 92 78 72 242 3 1 2

2010 District 5 4‐H Shooting Sports‐‐Rifle Competition
Team Name: County: prone kneeling standing total score: Placing: Indivi. Ind. P Ind. Kn Ind. St
#1 Katelyn Price Harrison 70 63 63 196
#1 Michael Daly Harrison 67 78 51 196
#1 Travis Norris Harrison 66 41 54 161

203 182 168 553 3

#1 Rachel Guajardo Angelina 74 54 43 171
#1 Joshua Milstead Angelina 86 69 56 211
#1 Joel Schlaudt Angelina 85 76 30 191
#1 Joshua Schlaudt Angelina 91 86 68 245 2 2 1 3

262 231 167 660 2

IND Nathan Reynolds Angelina 73 59 32 164
IND Justin Carpenter Angelina 68 52 48 168

IND Tracy Morris Panola 75 41 36 152
IND Taylor Ratley Panola 85 78 63 226

Emily Hogg  Trinity 92 78 72 242 3 1 2
Chelsea Bullard Trinity 87 85 80 252 1 2 1
Iris Driskell Trinity 56 55 32 143
Tyler Fry (Randall) Trinity 88 79 61 228 3 3

267 242 213 722 1
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